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W+T

WE 

3.14

Zimmer

Schlafen

Abst.

Bad

WC

Wohnen

Zimmer

Dachterrasse

Flur

Entrée

Küche

Anleiterstelle

13
,3
25

8,95

Haus 3

WE 

3.14

STAFFELGESCHOSS     M 1:100

Wohneinheit 3.14

entspricht 1m

Staffelgeschoss

3,77 m²
8,52 m²

12,53 m²
19,90 m²
14,81 m²
12,29 m²
12,16 m²

7,12 m²
3,45 m²
1,96 m²

28,92 m²

125,43 m²

Entrée
Flur
Küche
Wohnen
Schlafen
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Bad
WC
Abstellraum
Dachterrasse  
(50%)

Gesamt

Abst. SNR K3.14

Fläche WE 3.14

Haus 3
Am Görresbach
53347 Alfter


